XIII Campeonato Interbancario de Karting_j

_

32 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 24-04-2010 09:33 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 48.789 +0.854 12:36:20.727 8 48.275 +0.124 12:40:17.768
(12) Octavio Rodrigues 4 48.598 +0.663 12:37:09.325 9 48.537 +0.386 12:41:06.305
1 49.408 +1.915 12:35:08.461 5 48.220 +0.285 12:37:57.545 10 48.538 +0.387 12:41:54.843
2 48.183 +0.690 12:35:56.644 6 48.220 +0.285 12:38:45.765 11 48.570 +0.419 12:42:43.413
3 48.051 +0.558 12:36:44.695 7 48.067 +0.132 12:39:33.832 12 48.562 +0.411 12:43:31.975
4 47.967 +0.474 12:37:32.662 8 47.955 +0.020 12:40:21.787 13 49.949 +1.798 12:44:21.924
5 47.546 +0.053 12:38:20.208 9 48.068 +0.133 12:41:09.855 14 48.671 +0.520 12:45:10.595
6 48.043 +0.550 12:39:08.251 10 48.231 +0.296 12:41:58.086 15 48.151 - 12:45:58.746
7 48.771 +1.278 12:39:57.022 1 48.146 +0.211 12:42:46.232 16 48.493 +0.342 12:46:47.239
8 47.760 +0.267 12:40:44.782 12 48.083 +0.148 12:43:34.315 17 48.342 +0.191 12:47:35.581
9 47.493 - 12:41:32.275 13 47.935 - 12:44:22.250 18 48.874 +0.723 12:48:24.455
10 47.727 +0.234 12:42:20.002 14 50.267 +2.332 12:45:12.517 19 48.360 +0.209 12:49:12.815
11 1:16.942 +29.449 12:43:36.944 15 1:39.864 +51.929 12:46:52.381
12 48.718 +1.225 12:44:25.662 16 48.205 +0.270 12:47:40.586 (7) Jose Feliciano
13 48.639 +1.146 12:45:14.301 17 48.227 +0.292 12:48:28.813 1 50.086 +1.872 12:35:22.138
14 48.336 +0.843 12:46:02.637 18 48.267 +0.332 12:49:17.080 2 48.687 +0.473 12:36:10.825
15 48.162 +0.669 12:46:50.799 3 48.373 +0.159 12:36:59.198
16 48.608 +1.115 12:47:39.407 (6) Jaoquim Dias 4 48.878 +0.664 12:37:48.076
17 48.051 +0.558 12:48:27.458 1 51.778 +3.739 12:35:20.170 5 48.339 +0.125 12:38:36.415
18 48.616 +1.123 12:49:16.074 2 49.389 +1.350 12:36:09.559 6 48.249 +0.035 12:39:24.664
3 48.883 +0.844 12:36:58.442 7 48.214 - 12:40:12.878
(9) Luis Mendes 4 49.754 +1.715 12:37:48.196 8 52.332 +4.118 12:41:05.210
1 50.845 +3.238 12:34:50.121 5 48.855 +0.816 12:38:37.051 9 59.831 +11.617 12:42:05.041
2 48.960 +1.353 12:35:39.081 6 48.529 +0.490 12:39:25.580 10 2:02.115 +1:13.901 12:44:07.156
3 48.326 +0.719 12:36:27.407 7 48.170 +0.131 12:40:13.750 11 51.303 +3.089 12:44:58.459
4 48.465 +0.858 12:37:15.872 8 48.305 +0.266 12:41:02.055 12 48.414 +0.200 12:45:46.873
5 47.897 +0.290 12:38:03.769 9 48.173 +0.134 12:41:50.228 13 48.306 +0.092 12:46:35.179
6 47.772 +0.165 12:38:51.541 10 48.324 +0.285 12:42:38.552 14 48.312 +0.098 12:47:23.491
7 47.806 +0.199 12:39:39.347 1 48.225 +0.186 12:43:26.777 15 48.347 +0.133 12:48:11.838
8 47.888 +0.281 12:40:27.235 12 48.548 +0.509 12:44:15.325 16 50.926 +2.712 12:49:02.764
9 47.806 +0.199 12:41:15.041 13 48.039 - 12:45:03.364
10 47.983 +0.376 12:42:03.024 14 48.765 +0.726 12:45:52.129 (13) Paulo Santos
11 47.734 +0.127 12:42:50.758 15 48.228 +0.189 12:46:40.357 1 57.733 +9.245 12:34:52.438
12 47.793 +0.186 12:43:38.551 16 48.508 +0.469 12:47:28.865 2 49.955 +1.467 12:35:42.393
13 55.414 +7.807 12:44:33.965 17 48.267 +0.228 12:48:17.132 3 52.750 +4.262 12:36:35.143
14 48.348 +0.741 12:45:22.313 18 48.661 +0.622 12:49:05.793 4 49.990 +1.502 12:37:25.133
15 47.903 +0.296 12:46:10.216 5 49.785 +1.297 12:38:14.918
16 47.966 +0.359 12:46:58.182 (5) Joao Gameiro 6 52.288 +3.800 12:39:07.206
17 47.607 - 12:47:45.789 1 52.175 +4.136 12:34:37.411 7 50.707 +2.219 12:39:57.913
18 47.770 +0.163 12:48:33.559 2 49.811 +1.772 12:35:27.222 8 49.710 +1.222 12:40:47.623
19 47.910 +0.303 12:49:21.469 3 49.109 +1.070 12:36:16.331 9 49.301 +0.813 12:41:36.924
4 49.036 +0.997 12:37:05.367 10 49.560 +1.072 12:42:26.484
(8) Luis Simoes 5 49.596 +1.557 12:37:54.963 11 52.397 +3.909 12:43:18.881
1 50.246 +2.522 12:35:01.152 6 48.885 +0.846 12:38:43.848 12 49.280 +0.792 12:44:08.161
2 48.289 +0.565 12:35:49.441 7 49.041 +1.002 12:39:32.889 13 51.223 +2.735 12:44:59.384
3 48.355 +0.631 12:36:37.796 8 49.232 +1.193 12:40:22.121 14 48.488 - 12:45:47.872
4 47.917 +0.193 12:37:25.713 9 48.582 +0.543 12:41:10.703 15 49.068 +0.580 12:46:36.940
5 48.214 +0.490 12:38:13.927 10 48.695 +0.656 12:41:59.398 16 49.790 +1.302 12:47:26.730
6 48.743 +1.019 12:39:02.670 1 48.447 +0.408 12:42:47.845 17 49.592 +1.104 12:48:16.322
7 48.045 +0.321 12:39:50.715 12 49.310 +1.271 12:43:37.155 18 50.055 +1.567 12:49:06.377
8 48.332 +0.608 12:40:39.047 13 48.773 +0.734 12:44:25.928
9 47.963 +0.239 12:41:27.010 14 48.730 +0.691 12:45:14.658 (16) Sergio Monteiro
10 47.774 +0.050 12:42:14.784 15 48.367 +0.328 12:46:03.025 1 53.872 +5.182 12:34:53.357
11 47.815 +0.091 12:43:02.599 16 48.385 +0.346 12:46:51.410 2 50.129 +1.439 12:35:43.486
12 47.808 +0.084 12:43:50.407 17 48.408 +0.369 12:47:39.818 3 49.517 +0.827 12:36:33.003
13 48.073 +0.349 12:44:38.480 18 48.039 - 12:48:27.857 4 50.700 +2.010 12:37:23.703
14 48.055 +0.331 12:45:26.535 19 48.579 +0.540 12:49:16.436 5 50.131 +1.441 12:38:13.834
15 48.032 +0.308 12:46:14.567 6 50.314 +1.624 12:39:04.148
16 47.967 +0.243 12:47:02.534 (1) Antonio Oliveira 7 49.117 +0.427 12:39:53.265
17 47.981 +0.257 12:47:50.515 1 52.729 +4.578 12:34:37.140 8 49.262 +0.572 12:40:42.527
18 47.724 - 12:48:38.239 2 49.126 +0.975 12:35:26.266 9 49.253 +0.563 12:41:31.780
19 47.884 +0.160 12:49:26.123 3 48.662 +0.511 12:36:14.928 10 49.303 +0.613 12:42:21.083
4 48.479 +0.328 12:37:03.407 11 49.216 +0.526 12:43:10.299
(4) Henrique Marques 5 48.472 +0.321 12:37:51.879 12 54.971 +6.281 12:44:05.270
1 50.358 +2.423 12:34:42.754 6 49.025 +0.874 12:38:40.904 13 49.174 +0.484 12:44:54.444
2 49.184 +1.249 12:35:31.938 7 48.589 +0.438 12:39:29.493 14 1:01.161 +12.471 12:45:55.605
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Treinos 24-04-2010 09:33 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
15 1:02.867 +14.177  12:46:58.472 3 52.045 +1.559  12:37:19.348
16 49.521 +0.831 12:47:47.993 4 51.889 +1.403 12:38:11.237
17 w‘ - 12:48:36.683 5 51.934 +1.448 12:39:03.171
18 49.973 +1.283 12:49:26.656 6 51.522 +1.036 12:39:54.693
7 51.601 +1.115 12:40:46.294
(3) Carlos Marques 8 51.495 +1.009 12:41:37.789
1 50.895 +2.199 12:34:58.082 9 51.001 +0.515 12:42:28.790
2 50.523 +1.827 12:35:48.605 10 50.901 +0.415 12:43:19.691
3 49.721 +1.025 12:36:38.326 11 50.781 +0.295 12:44:10.472
4 49.711 +1.015 12:37:28.037 12 50.918 +0.432 12:45:01.390
5 48.915 +0.219 12:38:16.952 13 51.350 +0.864 12:45:52.740
6 50.067 +1.371 12:39:07.019 14 50.486 - 12:146:43.226
7 49.491 +0.795 12:39:56.510 15 50.943 +0.457 12:47:34.169
8 49.577 +0.881 12:40:46.087 16 51.213 +0.727 12:48:25.382
9 48.974 +0.278 12:41:35.061 17 52.056 +1.570 12:49:17.438
10 48.696 - 12:42:23.757
11 49.462 +0.766 12:43:13.219 (2) Antonio Pinto
12 49.517 +0.821 12:44:02.736 1 55.437 +4.312 12:34:45.661
13 50.145 +1.449 12:44:52.881 2 1:17.311 +26.186 12:36:02.972
14 49.153 +0.457 12:45:42.034 3 52.940 +1.815 12:36:55.912
15 50.062 +1.366 12:46:32.096 4 53.475 +2.350 12:37:49.387
16 49.702 +1.006  12:47:21.798 5 51.405 +0.280  12:38:40.792
17 49.226 +0.530 12:48:11.024 6 58.474 +7.349 12:39:39.266
18 49.353 +0.657  12:49:00.377 7 51.472 +0.347  12:40:30.738
8 52.649 +1.524 12:41:23.387
(18) Vitor Montalvao 9 52.219 +1.094 12:42:15.606
1 51.909 +3.148 12:35:41.045 10 56.168 +5.043 12:43:11.774
2 50.206 +1.445 12:36:31.251 11 52.703 +1.578 12:44:04.477
3 49.580 +0.819 12:37:20.831 12 54.103 +2.978 12:44:58.580
4 50.637 +1.876 12:38:11.468 13 52.843 +1.718 12:45:51.423
5 49.704 +0.943 12:39:01.172 14 54.852 +3.727 12:46:46.275
6 49.221 +0.460  12:39:50.393 15 51.125 - 12:47:37.400
7 49.129 +0.368 12:40:39.522 16 55.049 +3.924 12:48:32.449
8 48.761 - 12:41:28.283 17 51.495 +0.370 12:49:23.944
9 49.127 +0.366 12:42:17.410
10 49.076 +0.315 12:43:06.486
11 49.114 +0.353 12:43:55.600
12 49.218 +0.457 12:44:44.818
13 55.408 +6.647 12:45:40.226
14 57.202 +8.441 12:46:37.428
15 49.901 +1.140 12:47:27.329
16 49.698 +0.937 12:48:17.027
17 49.761 +1.000 12:49:06.788
(15) Rolando Petrucci
1 53.762 +3.927 12:34:42.241
52.284 +2.449 12:35:34.525
3 52.582 +2.747 12:36:27.107
4 51.126 +1.291 12:37:18.233
5 50.022 +0.187 12:38:08.255
6 59.795 +9.960 12:39:08.050
7 51.024 +1.189 12:39:59.074
8 1:02.426 +12.591 12:41:01.500
9 52.842 +3.007 12:41:54.342
10 51.213 +1.378 12:42:45.555
11 52.672 +2.837 12:43:38.227
12 54.718 +4.883 12:44:32.945
13 54.515 +4.680 12:45:27.460
14 53.523 +3.688 12:46:20.983
15 49.835 - 12:47:10.818
16 50.411 +0.576 12:48:01.229
17 56.893 +7.058 12:48:58.122
(11) Andre Gongalves
1 54.553 +4.067 12:35:34.140
2 53.163 +2.677 12:36:27.303
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